1
COMPACT CX SERIES
Screw compressors for air conditioning
50Hz & 60Hz
4
5
6

CX - Compact Screw Compressors
INFORMATION PLATE
MODEL DESIGNATION
Compressor model
Frequency/ Displacement/
Speed
Oil type
Voltage and Frequencies
Identification barcode Identification code Place of manufacturing
Locked rotor current
Maximum operating current
Maximum operating pressure
Serial number
Maximum standstill pressure
(PSS)
Y Standard
EVO Evolution
AX ATEX
Compact Screw Compressor
199 ÷ 1085 m3/h at 50Hz
50 ÷ 310 HP at 50Hz
H Vi = 3.1
W Vi = 2.3
HI-WI Suitable for external VFD
HP-WP For parallel compound and/or
flooded type evaporator
Blank EVO
0 Small
5 Medium
9 Big
1 Small
2 Full
Application
Frame Size
Motor Size
Displacement
Family series
Nominal Motor Power
Version
CX H 5 1 - 125 - 468 Y
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
13
Description CXH CXW CX EVO
Std. Opt. Std. Opt. Std. Opt.
Electronic Control Protection Module INT69FRY with manual reset.
Standard power supply: AC 50-60 Hz 110-230V ± 10% 3 VA • • •
INT69FRYL Diagnose - AC 50-60 Hz 24-230V ± 10% 3 VA • • •
Integrated three stage internal oil separator, crankcase heater, replaceable oil filter • • •
Two oil level (min & max) sight glasses (for 5 and 9 series) • • •
POE 170 cSt lubricant charge (not included for CXH-W...AX version) • • •
Discharge valve with soldering connections • • •
Suction flange with solder sleeve • • •
Axial suction layout for CXH-W91/2...1000/1085Y • • •
Integrated check valve and safety valve • • •
Step capacity control + unloaded start: 230V/1/50-60 coils • • •
Stepless capacity control upon request • • •
Nitrogen protective charge • • •
Discharge Temperature PTC Sensor controlled by module INT69FRY • • •
Packing ensuring proper handling and adequate protection • • •
IP65 terminal box (IP66 for AX version) • • •
Oil Drain Valve • • •
Special voltage for electric motor • • •

CX - COMPACT SCREW COMPRESSORS
Description
CXH CXW CX EVO
Std. Opt. Std. Opt. Std. Opt.
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
TECHNICAL DATA
AND OPERATING LIMITS
CX - Compact Screw Compressors
1 4
LEGAL DISCLAIMER:
While Frascold has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided herein,
product specifications and performances could be subject to change without notice.
You can find the most updated information in our Product Selection Software FSS3 at the link:
[m3/h] [m3/h] 50 Hz [%] Hz Hz [A] [A] A IP [bar] [bar] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] Kg
CXH01-50-199Y 1 199 238,8 50 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 80 203 330 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 490 CXH01-50-199Y
CXH01-60-230Y 1 230 276 60 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 98 262 425 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 505 CXH01-60-230Y
CXH01-70-264Y 1 264 316,8 70 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 125 298 518 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 505 CXH01-70-264Y
CXH01-80-298Y 1 298 357,6 80 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 145 373 600 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 515 CXH01-80-298Y
CXH01-90-340Y 1 340 408 90 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 152 405 649 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 525 CXH01-90-340Y
CXH01-100-370Y 1 370 444 100 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 169 488 767 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 540 CXH01-100-370Y
CXH51-110-398Y 1 398 477,6 110 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 180 434 720 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 870 CXH51-110-398Y
CXH51-125-468Y 1 468 561,6 125 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 198 530 838 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 875 CXH51-125-468Y
CXH51-140-538Y 1 538 645,6 140 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 221 587 921 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 878 CXH51-140-538Y
CXH91-160-620Y 1 620 744 160 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 283 436 1364 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CXH91-160-620Y
CXH91-180-702Y 1 702 842,4 180 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 315 465 1442 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CXH91-180-702Y
CXH91-210-810Y 1 810 972 210 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 356 586 1853 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1475 CXH91-210-810Y
CXH91-240-912Y 1 912 1094,4 240 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 427 650 2029 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1475 CXH91-240-912Y
CXH91-280-1000Y 1 1000 1200 280 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 474 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXH91-280-1000Y
CXH91-310-1085Y 1 1085 1302 310 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 490 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXH91-310-1085Y
CXH02-70-199Y 2 199 238,8 70 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 128 298 518 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 510 CXH02-70-199Y
CXH02-80-230Y 2 230 276 80 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 145 373 600 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 520 CXH02-80-230Y
CXH02-90-264Y 2 264 316,8 90 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 160 405 649 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 520 CXH02-90-264Y
CXH02-100-298Y 2 298 357,6 100 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 175 488 767 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 525 CXH02-100-298Y
CXH52-110-316Y 2 316 379,2 110 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 184 434 720 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 865 CXH52-110-316Y
CXH02-120-340Y 2 340 408 120 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 195 505 793 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 537 CXH02-120-340Y
CXH52-125-372Y 2 372 446,4 125 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 218 530 838 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 865 CXH52-125-372Y
CXH52-140-428Y 2 428 513,6 140 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 245 587 921 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 875 CXH52-140-428Y
CXH52-160-468Y 2 468 561,6 125 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 282 729 1114 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 878 CXH52-160-468Y
CXH52-180-538Y 2 538 645,6 140 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 304 786 1209 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 878 CXH52-180-538Y
CXH92-180-545Y 2 545 654 180 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 332 465 1442 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CXH92-180-545Y
CXH92-210-620Y 2 620 744 210 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 375 586 1853 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1490 CXH92-210-620Y
CXH92-240-702Y 2 702 842,4 240 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 427 650 2029 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1490 CXH92-240-702Y
CXH92-280-810Y 2 810 972 280 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 455 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXH92-280-810Y
CXH92-300-912Y 2 912 1094,4 300 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 474 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXH92-300-912Y
CXH92-310-1000Y 2 1000 1200 300 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 474 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXH92-310-1000Y
CX - Compact Screw Compressors
 16
MODELS Motor
Vers.

Valve
Discharge
Valve
Discharge
Valve
Suction
bushing
Suction
bushing Net
Weight MODELS50Hz 60Hz Partition Steps Frequency
min.
Frequency
max. (SV)  (DV) (SL)
[m3/h]  50Hz [%] [Hz] [A] [A] [A] [IP] [bar] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [kg]
[m3/h] [m3/h] 50 Hz [%] Hz Hz [A] [A] A IP [bar] [bar] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] Kg
CXW01-50-230Y 1 230 276 50 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 80 203 330 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 490 CXW01-50-230Y
CXW01-60-264Y 1 264 316,8 60 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 98 262 425 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 500 CXW01-60-264Y
CXW01-70-298Y 1 298 357,6 70 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 125 298 518 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 505 CXW01-70-298Y
CXW01-80-340Y 1 340 408 80 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 134 373 600 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 510 CXW01-80-340Y
CXW01-90-370Y 1 370 444 90 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 160 405 649 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 525 CXW01-90-370Y
CXW51-100-428Y 1 428 513,6 110 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 180 434 720 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 840 CXW51-100-428Y
CXW51-110-468Y 1 468 561,6 110 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 187 434 720 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 850 CXW51-110-468Y
CXW51-125-538Y 1 538 645,6 125 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 198 530 838 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 865 CXW51-125-538Y
CXW91-140-620Y 1 620 744 160 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 255 436 1364 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CXW91-140-620Y
CXW91-160-702Y 1 702 842,4 160 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 283 436 1364 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1465 CXW91-160-702Y
CXW91-180-810Y 1 810 972 180 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 315 465 1442 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1465 CXW91-180-810Y
CXW91-210-912Y 1 912 1094,4 210 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 356 586 1853 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1465 CXW91-210-912Y
CXW91-240-1000Y 1 1000 1200 300 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 427 650 2029 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXW91-240-1000Y
CXW91-280-1085Y 1 1085 1302 300 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 455 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXW91-280-1085Y
CXW02-50-199Y 2 199 238,8 50 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 85 203 330 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 490 CXW02-50-199Y
CXW02-60-230Y 2 230 276 60 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 101 262 425 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 505 CXW02-60-230Y
CXW02-70-264Y 2 264 316,8 70 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 125 298 518 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 500 CXW02-70-264Y
CXW02-80-298Y 2 298 357,6 80 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 145 373 600 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 515 CXW02-80-298Y
CXW02-90-340Y 2 340 408 90 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 160 405 649 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 525 CXW02-90-340Y
CXW02-100-370Y 2 370 444 100 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 175 488 767 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 540 CXW02-100-370Y
CXW52-110-428Y 2 428 513,6 110 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 184 434 720 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 840 CXW52-110-428Y
CXW52-125-468Y 2 468 561,6 125 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 219 530 838 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 875 CXW52-125-468Y
CXW52-140-538Y 2 538 645,6 140 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 235 587 921 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 878 CXW52-140-538Y
CXW92-160-620Y 2 620 744 160 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 283 436 1364 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CXW92-160-620Y
CXW92-180-702Y 2 702 842,4 180 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 315 465 1442 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” DN80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CXW92-180-702Y
CXW92-210-810Y 2 810 972 210 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 70 356 586 1853 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1475 CXW92-210-810Y
CXW92-240-912Y 2 912 1094,4 240 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 427 650 2029 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1475 CXW92-240-912Y
CXW92-280-1000Y 2 1000 1200 300 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 427 650 2029 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXW92-280-1000Y
CXW92-310-1085Y 2 1085 1302 300 75% - 50 % - 25% 30 60 455 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CXW92-310-1085Y
CX - Compact Screw Compressors
 18
CXW
T e c h n i c a l  d a t a

bushing
Suction
bushing Net
Weight MODELS50Hz 60Hz Partition Steps Frequency
min.
Frequency
max. (SV)  (DV) (SL)
[m3/h]  50Hz [%] [Hz] [A] [A] [A] [IP] [bar] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [kg]
[m3/h] [m3/h] 50 Hz [%] [A] [A] [A] Ip Bar Bar [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] KG
CX01-70-264-EVO 1 264 316,8 70 75% - 50 % - 25% 125 298 518 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 505 CX01-70-264-EVO
CX01-80-298-EVO 1 298 357,6 80 75% - 50 % - 25% 145 373 600 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 515 CX01-80-298-EVO
CX01-90-340-EVO 1 340 408 90 75% - 50 % - 25% 152 405 649 IP56 20,5 30 80 3-1/8” 54 2-1/8” 80 3-1/8” 525 CX01-90-340-EVO
CX51-110-398-EVO 1 398 477,6 110 75% - 50 % - 25% 180 434 720 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” 80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 870 CX51-110-398-EVO
CX51-125-468-EVO 1 468 561,6 125 75% - 50 % - 25% 198 530 838 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” 80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 875 CX51-125-468-EVO
CX51-140-538-EVO 1 538 645,6 140 75% - 50 % - 25% 221 587 921 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” 80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 878 CX51-140-538-EVO
CX91-160-620-EVO 1 620 744 160 75% - 50 % - 25% 283 436 1364 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” 80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CX91-160-620-EVO
CX91-180-702-EVO 1 702 842,4 180 75% - 50 % - 25% 315 465 1442 IP56 20,5 30 105 4-1/8” 80 DN80 105 4-1/8” 1475 CX91-180-702-EVO
CX91-210-810-EVO 1 810 972 210 75% - 50 % - 25% 356 586 1853 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1475 CX91-210-810-EVO
CX91-240-912-EVO 1 912 1094,4 240 75% - 50 % - 25% 427 650 2029 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1475 CX91-240-912-EVO
CX91-280-1000-EVO 1 1000 1200 280 75% - 50 % - 25% 474 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CX91-280-1000-EVO
CX91-310-1085-EVO 1 1085 1302 310 75% - 50 % - 25% 490 805 2520 IP56 20,5 30 DN125 DN125 105 4-1/8” DN125 DN125 1490 CX91-310-1085-EVO
CX - Compact Screw Compressors
 20
MODELS Motor
Vers.